HRA 3,000 3,000 6,000 Professional Tax 200 400

Conveyance Allowance 3,000 3,000 6,000

Medical Allowance 3,000 3,000 6,000

Sales Incentive 0 35,000 40,000

Gross Earnings 30,000 65,000 1,00,000 Gross Deductions 2,000 4,000

Net Pay 63,000 96,000

Total Pay 63,000 96,000

In words : Sixty Three Thousand Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.